Schooldays only

route number

Seahaven Academy

Clifton Road, Norton Road
Denton Road opp Denton Drive
Wellington Road

South Heighton, Heighton Road
Newhaven, opp Paradise Park
Denton Corner, Lay-by
Clifton Road, Norton Road
Newhaven, Station ==
Seahaven Academy

492 493 493 492
1423# 1423*

0716
0721
0725

0735

1435#

1440#
1443

0720 1445 1435*

0725
0729
0733
0740

1437

| SAVER tickets not valid on 492 or 493. |

OTES
# = Operates Non Stop to Norton Road stop, then Non Stop to Acacia Road stop in Denton Road.
= Operates Non Stop between these points, journey operated by Brighton & Hove buses.

Routes 492, 493 operated by Compass Travel (enquiries 01903 690025).
www.compass-travel.co.uk




