492	493	493	492
		1423#	1423*
		1435#	\blacksquare
0716		_	_
0721		1440#	\blacksquare
0725		1443	\blacksquare
_	0720	1445	1435*
_	0725		1437
_	0729		
_	0733		
0735	0740		
	0716 0721 0725	0716 0721 0725 0720 0725 0729 0733	1423# 1435# 0716 0721 1440# 0725 1443 0720 1445 0725 0729 0733





SAVER tickets not valid on 492 or 493.

= Operates Non Stop to Norton Road stop, then Non Stop to Acacia Road stop in Denton Road.
* = Operates Non Stop between these points, journey operated by **Brighton & Hove buses.**

Routes 492, 493 operated by Compass Travel (enquiries 01903 690025). www.compass-travel.co.uk